SM Energy Company

3300 North A Street, Bldg. 7, Ste. 200

Midland, TX 79705

East Shugart Delaware Unit #026

Eddy County, New Mexico

’ .
208 2.08 0.50 0.88 1.82 1.82
506 - 2.98 1.00 | 1.75 5.02 7.04
745 2.39 1.00 | 1.75 418 11.22
967 2.22 1.00 1.75 3.89 15.10
1200 2.33 075 | 1.31 3.06 18.16
1541 3.41 0.10 | 0.18 0.60 18.76
2144 6.03 2.30 | 4.03 2427 43.03
2239 0.95 2.00 | 3.50 3.33 46.35
2651 412 050 | 0.88 3.61 49.96
2937 2.86 0.40 0.70 2.00 51.96
3096 - 1.59 0.30 | 0.53 0.83 52.79
3318 2.22 0.10 0.18 0.39 53.18
3413 0.95 0.20"! 0.35 0.33 53.52
3857 4.44 0.20 | 0.35 1.55 55.07
3984 1.27 0.40 0.70 0.89 55.96
4175 1.91 0.50 | 0.88 1.67 57.63
4238 0.63 0.80 1.40 0.88 58 .51
4365 1.27 0.70 1.23 1.56 60.07
4556 1.91 0.50 | 0.88 1.67 61.74
4651 0.95 0.60 1.05 1.00 62.74
5127 476 0.80 1.40 6.66 69.40
5507 3.80 0.30 0.53 2.00 71.40
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledgedf before me on the o?jg/— day o , 2013 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. /
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N@tary Public
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JACKI ANN ZENT

2 Notary Public, State of Texas
c..e My Commission Expires
SRTARS March 03, 2015
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